VERTIV™ BBE DSX SERIES
DSLAM Cross Connect Enclosures
1
Description
The Vertiv BBE DSX Series of DSLAM
Cross Connect Enclosures integrate a
protective, ventilated compartment for
weather-hardened DSX series electronics

Flexible Enclosure Design with Multiple Configuration Options
4
Ordering Information
CATALOG NUMBER PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PAIR COUNT BLOCK TYPE COLOR
AERIAL – LINE POWERED
ADSXC02RLSGBLP F1010897 Aerial line powered enclosure 200  RLS50 with MS2 connectors Cool white
ADSXC03RLSGBLP F1010899 Aerial line powered enclosure 300  RLS50 with MS2 connectors Cool white
ADSXC04RLSGBLP F1010901 Aerial line powered enclosure 400  RLS50 with MS2 connectors Cool white
ADSXC06RLSGBLP F1010903 Aerial line powered enclosure 600  RLS50 with MS2 connectors Cool white
ADSXC09RLSGBLP F1010905 Aerial line powered enclosure 900  RLS50 with MS2 connectors Cool white
ADSXC02RLSCFLP F1010898 Aerial line powered enclosure 200  RLS50 with 710 connectors Cool white
ADSXC03RLSCFLP F1010900 Aerial line powered enclosure 300  RLS50 with 710 connectors Cool white
ADSXC04RLSCFLP F1010902 Aerial line powered enclosure 400  RLS50 with 710 connectors Cool white
ADSXC06RLSCFLP F1010904 Aerial line powered enclosure 600  RLS50 with 710 connectors Cool white
ADSXC09RLSCFLP F1010906 Aerial line powered enclosure 900  RLS50 with 710 connectors Cool white
AERIAL – AC POWERED
ADSXC02RLSGBAC F1010907 Aerial AC powered enclosure 200  RLS50 with MS2 connectors Cool white
ADSXC03RLSGBAC F1010909 Aerial AC powered enclosure 300  RLS50 with MS2 connectors Cool white
ADSXC04RLSGBAC F1010911 Aerial AC powered enclosure 400  RLS50 with MS2 connectors Cool white
ADSXC06RLSGBAC F1010913 Aerial AC powered enclosure 600  RLS50 with MS2 connectors Cool white
ADSXC09RLSGBAC F1010915 Aerial AC powered enclosure 900  RLS50 with MS2 connectors Cool white
VERTIV™ BBE DSX SERIES
5
Ordering Information
CATALOG NUMBER PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PAIR COUNT BLOCK TYPE COLOR
ADSXC02RLSCFAC F1010908 Aerial AC powered enclosure 200  RLS50 with 710 connectors Cool white
ADSXC03RLSCFAC F1010910 Aerial AC powered enclosure 300  RLS50 with 710 connectors Cool white
ADSXC04RLSCFAC F1010912 Aerial AC powered enclosure 400  RLS50 with 710 connectors Cool white
ADSXC06RLSCFAC F1010914 Aerial AC powered enclosure 600  RLS50 with 710 connectors Cool white
ADSXC09RLSCFAC F1010916 Aerial AC powered enclosure 900  RLS50 with 710 connectors Cool white
PAD MOUNT – LINE POWERED
DSXPDAD04RLSGBLP F1009924 Pad mount line powered enclosure 400  RLS50 with MS2 connectors Off white
DSXPDAD06RLSGBLP F1009670 Pad mount line powered enclosure 600  RLS50 with MS2 connectors Off white
DSXPDAD08RLSGBLP F1009925 Pad mount line powered enclosure 800  RLS50 with MS2 connectors Off white
DSXPDAD12RLSGBLP F1009926 Pad mount line powered enclosure 1200  RLS50 with MS2 connectors Off white
DSXPDAD04RLSCFLP F1010300 Pad mount line powered enclosure 400  RLS50 with 710 connectors Off white
DSXPDAD06RLSCFLP F1010301 Pad mount line powered enclosure 600  RLS50 with 710 connectors Off white
DSXPDAD08RLSCFLP F1010302 Pad mount line powered enclosure 800  RLS50 with 710 connectors Off white
DSXPDAD12RLSCFLP F1010303 Pad mount line powered enclosure 1200  RLS50 with 710 connectors Off white
6OE-01280 (R06/18)
VertivCo.com	 |	 Vertiv Headquarters, 1050 Dearborn Drive, Columbus, OH, 43085, USA
© 2018 Vertiv Co.  All rights reserved. Vertiv and the Vertiv logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of Vertiv Co. All other names and logos referred to are trade names, trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners. While every precaution has been
taken to ensure accuracy and completeness herein, Vertiv Co. assumes no responsibility, and disclaims all liability, for damages resulting from use of this information or for any errors or omissions.  Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
CATALOG NUMBER PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PAIR COUNT BLOCK TYPE COLOR
PAD MOUNT – AC POWERED
DSXPDAD04RLSGBAC F1009928 Pad mount AC powered enclosure 400  RLS50 with MS2 connectors Off white
DSXPDAD06RLSGBAC F1009929 Pad mount AC powered enclosure 600  RLS50 with MS2 connectors Off white
DSXPDAD08RLSGBAC F1009930 Pad mount AC powered enclosure 800  RLS50 with MS2 connectors Off white
DSXPDAD12RLSGBAC F1009931 Pad mount AC powered enclosure 1200  RLS50 with MS2 connectors Off white
DSXPDAD04RLSCFAC F1010304 Pad mount AC powered enclosure 400  RLS50 with 710 connectors Off white
DSXPDAD06RLSCFAC F1010305 Pad mount AC powered enclosure 600  RLS50 with 710 connectors Off white
DSXPDAD08RLSCFAC F1010306 Pad mount AC powered enclosure 800  RLS50 with 710 connectors Off white
DSXPDAD12RLSCFAC F1010307 Pad mount AC powered enclosure 1200  RLS50 with 710 connectors Off white
Note: All enclosures accept up two Adtran TA1100 DSLAMs or two Calix E3-48 series DSLAMs.
VERTIV™ BBE DSX SERIES